1 GKD Desk Organizer 2 Piece acrylic Pen Holder for table stylish crystal
clear pencil holder can be used as stationery organizer (premium
ladder design) (pack of 2) | B0C2YKCHCH ( GKD000542-P2 ) 
HSN:441112

₹133.04 1 ₹133.04 12% IGST ₹15.96 ₹149.00

TOTAL: ₹15.96 ₹149.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuLfh7qs5JG0FYLAwIGs4bXmpfHpRHDx6

Date & Time: 30/05/2023, 09:13:41
hrs

Invoice Value: 
149.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 giftkyade GKD Desk Organizer with Clock and Calendar Office Table
Accessories 2023 Calendar with tissue box holder and remote holder
premium wooden pen stand | B0C2YJTZZ1 ( GKD000544-BK ) 
HSN:44219090

₹356.25 1 ₹356.25 12% IGST ₹42.75 ₹399.00

TOTAL: ₹42.75 ₹399.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 1FVSZsENqxnVdXiAH6Hp Date & Time: 30/05/2023, 08:43:02 hrs Invoice Value: 399.00 Mode of Payment: Debit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

Accessories For Adjustable Reading Angles Compatible With All Size
Books, A3 Large Size, Voluminous, Heavy, Bulky, Large Book Stand,
Tablet (Bamboo Ecofriendly) | B0BQC15D1Y ( GKD000513-BMRBM ) 
HSN:441112

₹624.11 1 ₹624.11 12% IGST ₹74.89 ₹699.00

TOTAL: ₹74.89 ₹699.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 1113bifebvksBADqxwbvVXDqt
Date & Time: 30/05/2023, 08:26:58
hrs Invoice Value: 

699.00

Mode of Payment: 
GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: 
BlslxDCqiQszkcW6wUlIhEWsAhdcJTG91UT

[...]

1 GKD Valentine Gift pack 40 Reasons Why I Love You Anniversary Gift
Express Your Love gift unique gifts for couples & special love message
wooden greeting card (big size with premium box packaging) |
B09QYL75KD ( GKD000508 ) 
HSN:441112

₹534.82 1 ₹534.82 12% IGST ₹64.18 ₹599.00

TOTAL: ₹64.18 ₹599.00
Amount in Words:
Five Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
BlslxDCnE2sLGgfOMtfJsRIALIKM4TPk0q3

Date & Time: 30/05/2023, 08:20:26
hrs

Invoice Value: 
599.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 giftkyade GKD Desk Organizer with Clock and Calendar Office Table
Accessories 2023 Calendar with tissue box holder and remote holder
premium wooden pen stand | B0C2YJTZZ1 ( GKD000544-BK ) 
HSN:44219090

₹356.25 1 ₹356.25 12% IGST ₹42.75 ₹399.00

TOTAL: ₹42.75 ₹399.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :